
RB97 Bad Steben <> Hoh Hbf

Gültig am:
Montag-Freitag, 01.-21.12.25

Zug Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
548 1873 552 558 560 562 566 568 570 572 574 576 578 580 582 584 586 590 592

Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Nacht
Fr/Sa

Bad Steben Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 05:22 06:09 07:12 08:22 09:12 10:22 11:12 12:22 13:12 14:22 15:12 16:22 17:12 18:22 19:12 20:22 21:24 22:50 00:39
Höllenthal Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Hölle" in der Lichtenberger Straße 05:28 06:15 07:18 08:28 09:18 10:28 11:18 12:28 13:18 14:28 15:18 16:28 17:18 18:28 19:18 20:28 21:30 22:56 00:45
Marxgrün Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Bahnhof" in der Nailaer Straße 05:30 06:17 07:20 08:30 09:20 10:30 11:20 12:30 13:20 14:30 15:20 16:30 17:20 18:30 19:20 20:30 21:32 22:58 00:47
Naila Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Bahnhof" in der Selbitztalstraße 05:35 06:22 07:25 08:35 09:25 10:35 11:25 12:35 13:25 14:35 15:25 16:35 17:25 18:35 19:25 20:35 21:37 23:03 00:52
Selbitz Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 05:40 06:27 07:30 08:40 09:30 10:40 11:30 12:40 13:30 14:40 15:30 16:40 17:30 18:40 19:30 20:40 21:42 23:08 00:57
Selbitz Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 05:41 06:28 07:31 08:41 09:31 10:41 11:31 12:41 13:31 14:41 15:31 16:41 17:31 18:41 19:31 20:41 21:43 23:09 00:58
Rothenbürg Bushaltestelle vor Gasthof "zum heiteren Blick" 05:45 06:32 | 08:45 | 10:45 | 12:45 | 14:45 | 16:45 | 18:45 | 20:45 | 23:13 01:02
Stegenwaldhaus Bushaltestelle an der Leupoldsgrüner Straße 05:50 06:37 07:38 | 09:38 | 11:38 | 13:38 | 15:38 | 17:38 | 19:38 | 21:50 | 01:07
Köditz Bushaltestelle "Köditz, Hauptstraße" 06:02 06:49 07:50 08:57 09:50 10:57 11:50 12:57 13:50 14:57 15:50 16:57 17:50 18:57 19:50 20:57 22:02 23:25 01:19
Hof-Neuhof Bushaltestelle "Hof, Theater" 06:09 06:56 07:58 09:04 09:58 11:04 11:58 13:04 13:58 15:04 15:58 17:04 17:58 19:04 19:58 21:04 22:10 23:32 01:26
Hof-Neuhof Bushaltestelle "Hof, Theater" 06:10 06:57 07:58 09:04 09:58 11:04 11:58 13:04 13:58 15:04 15:58 17:04 17:58 19:04 19:58 21:04 22:10 23:32 01:26
Hof Hbf Bushaltestelle "Hauptbahnhof", Halteplatz 9 06:20 07:07 08:09 09:15 10:09 11:15 12:09 13:15 14:09 15:15 16:09 17:15 18:09 19:15 20:09 21:15 22:21 23:43 01:37

Zug Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
537 541 545 5877 551 553 555 559 561 563 565 567 569 571 573 575 577 1886 583

Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Nacht 
Fr/Sa

Hof Hbf Bushaltestelle "Hauptbahnhof", Halteplatz 9 05:11 06:23 07:39 08:45 09:55 10:45 11:55 12:45 13:55 14:45 15:55 16:45 17:55 18:45 19:55 20:46 21:52 23:07 00:40
Hof-Neuhof Bushaltestelle "Hof, Theater" 05:19 06:31 07:47 08:53 10:03 10:53 12:03 12:53 14:03 14:53 16:03 16:53 18:03 18:53 20:03 20:54 22:00 23:15 00:48
Hof-Neuhof Bushaltestelle "Hof, Theater" 05:19 06:31 07:47 08:53 10:03 10:53 12:03 12:53 14:03 14:53 16:03 16:53 18:03 18:53 20:03 20:54 22:00 23:15 00:48
Köditz Bushaltestelle "Köditz, Hauptstraße" 05:28 06:40 07:55 09:02 10:12 11:02 12:12 13:02 14:12 15:02 16:12 17:02 18:12 19:02 20:12 21:03 22:07 23:24 00:57
Stegenwaldhaus Bushaltestelle an der Leupoldsgrüner Straße 05:39 06:51 | 09:13 | 11:13 | 13:13 | 15:13 | 17:13 | 19:13 | 21:14 | 23:35 01:08
Rothenbürg Bushaltestelle vor Gasthof "zum heiteren Blick" 05:44 06:56 08:07 | 10:24 | 12:24 | 14:24 | 16:24 | 18:24 | 20:24 | 22:21 | 01:13
Selbitz Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 05:49 07:01 08:12 09:20 10:28 11:20 12:28 13:20 14:28 15:20 16:28 17:20 18:28 19:20 20:28 21:21 22:25 23:42 01:18
Selbitz Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 05:49 07:01 08:13 09:21 10:29 11:21 12:29 13:21 14:29 15:21 16:29 17:21 18:29 19:21 20:29 21:22 22:26 23:43 01:18
Naila Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Bahnhof" in der Selbitztalstraße 05:54 07:06 08:17 09:25 10:33 11:25 12:33 13:25 14:33 15:25 16:33 17:25 18:33 19:25 20:33 21:26 22:30 23:47 01:22
Marxgrün Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Bahnhof" in der Nailaer Straße 05:59 07:11 08:23 09:31 10:39 11:31 12:39 13:31 14:39 15:31 16:39 17:31 18:39 19:31 20:39 21:32 22:36 23:53 01:28
Höllenthal Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Hölle" in der Lichtenberger Straße 06:01 07:13 08:25 09:33 10:41 11:33 12:41 13:33 14:41 15:33 16:41 17:33 18:41 19:33 20:41 21:34 22:38 23:55 01:30
Bad Steben Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 06:09 07:21 08:32 09:40 10:48 11:40 12:48 13:40 14:48 15:40 16:48 17:40 18:48 19:40 20:48 21:41 22:45 00:02 01:37

23:04 Busnotverkehr



RB97 Bad Steben <> Hof Hbf 

Gültig am: 
Samstag+Sonntag, 06.-21.12.25

Zug Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
1873 552 558 560 562 566 568 570 572 574 576 578 580 582 584 586 590 592

Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Nacht
Sa/So

Bad Steben Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 06:09 07:12 08:22 09:12 10:22 11:12 12:22 13:12 14:22 15:12 16:22 17:12 18:22 19:12 20:22 21:24 22:50 00:39
Höllenthal Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Hölle" in der Lichtenberger Straße 06:15 07:18 08:28 09:18 10:28 11:18 12:28 13:18 14:28 15:18 16:28 17:18 18:28 19:18 20:28 21:30 22:56 00:45
Marxgrün Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Bahnhof" in der Nailaer Straße 06:17 07:20 08:30 09:20 10:30 11:20 12:30 13:20 14:30 15:20 16:30 17:20 18:30 19:20 20:30 21:32 22:58 00:47
Naila Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Bahnhof" in der Selbitztalstraße 06:22 07:25 08:35 09:25 10:35 11:25 12:35 13:25 14:35 15:25 16:35 17:25 18:35 19:25 20:35 21:37 23:03 00:52
Selbitz Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 06:27 07:30 08:40 09:30 10:40 11:30 12:40 13:30 14:40 15:30 16:40 17:30 18:40 19:30 20:40 21:42 23:08 00:57
Selbitz Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 06:28 07:31 08:41 09:31 10:41 11:31 12:41 13:31 14:41 15:31 16:41 17:31 18:41 19:31 20:41 21:43 23:09 00:58
Rothenbürg Bushaltestelle vor Gasthof "zum heiteren Blick" 06:32 | 08:45 | 10:45 | 12:45 | 14:45 | 16:45 | 18:45 | 20:45 | 23:13 01:02
Stegenwaldhaus Bushaltestelle an der Leupoldsgrüner Straße 06:37 07:38 | 09:38 | 11:38 | 13:38 | 15:38 | 17:38 | 19:38 | 21:50 | 01:07
Köditz Bushaltestelle "Köditz, Hauptstraße" 06:49 07:50 08:57 09:50 10:57 11:50 12:57 13:50 14:57 15:50 16:57 17:50 18:57 19:50 20:57 22:02 23:25 01:19
Hof-Neuhof Bushaltestelle "Hof, Theater" 06:56 07:58 09:04 09:58 11:04 11:58 13:04 13:58 15:04 15:58 17:04 17:58 19:04 19:58 21:04 22:10 23:32 01:26
Hof-Neuhof Bushaltestelle "Hof, Theater" 06:57 07:58 09:04 09:58 11:04 11:58 13:04 13:58 15:04 15:58 17:04 17:58 19:04 19:58 21:04 22:10 23:32 01:26
Hof Hbf Bushaltestelle "Hauptbahnhof", Halteplatz 9 07:07 08:09 09:15 10:09 11:15 12:09 13:15 14:09 15:15 16:09 17:15 18:09 19:15 20:09 21:15 22:21 23:43 01:37

Zug Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
541 545 5877 551 553 555 559 561 563 565 567 569 571 573 575 577 1886 583

Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Sa+So Nacht 
Sa/So

Hof Hbf Bushaltestelle "Hauptbahnhof", Halteplatz 9 06:23 07:39 08:45 09:55 10:45 11:55 12:45 13:55 14:45 15:55 16:45 17:55 18:45 19:55 20:46 21:52 23:07 00:40
Hof-Neuhof Bushaltestelle "Hof, Theater" 06:31 07:47 08:53 10:03 10:53 12:03 12:53 14:03 14:53 16:03 16:53 18:03 18:53 20:03 20:54 22:00 23:15 00:48
Hof-Neuhof Bushaltestelle "Hof, Theater" 06:31 07:47 08:53 10:03 10:53 12:03 12:53 14:03 14:53 16:03 16:53 18:03 18:53 20:03 20:54 22:00 23:15 00:48
Köditz Bushaltestelle "Köditz, Hauptstraße" 06:40 07:55 09:02 10:12 11:02 12:12 13:02 14:12 15:02 16:12 17:02 18:12 19:02 20:12 21:03 22:07 23:24 00:57
Stegenwaldhaus Bushaltestelle an der Leupoldsgrüner Straße 06:51 | 09:13 | 11:13 | 13:13 | 15:13 | 17:13 | 19:13 | 21:14 | 23:35 01:08
Rothenbürg Bushaltestelle vor Gasthof "zum heiteren Blick" 06:56 08:07 | 10:24 | 12:24 | 14:24 | 16:24 | 18:24 | 20:24 | 22:21 | 01:13
Selbitz Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 07:01 08:12 09:20 10:28 11:20 12:28 13:20 14:28 15:20 16:28 17:20 18:28 19:20 20:28 21:21 22:25 23:42 01:18
Selbitz Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 07:01 08:13 09:21 10:29 11:21 12:29 13:21 14:29 15:21 16:29 17:21 18:29 19:21 20:29 21:22 22:26 23:43 01:18
Naila Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Bahnhof" in der Selbitztalstraße 07:06 08:17 09:25 10:33 11:25 12:33 13:25 14:33 15:25 16:33 17:25 18:33 19:25 20:33 21:26 22:30 23:47 01:22
Marxgrün Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Bahnhof" in der Nailaer Straße 07:11 08:23 09:31 10:39 11:31 12:39 13:31 14:39 15:31 16:39 17:31 18:39 19:31 20:39 21:32 22:36 23:53 01:28
Höllenthal Bushaltestelle "Abzw. Hölle" in der Lichtenberger Straße 07:13 08:25 09:33 10:41 11:33 12:41 13:33 14:41 15:33 16:41 17:33 18:41 19:33 20:41 21:34 22:38 23:55 01:30
Bad Steben Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz 07:21 08:32 09:40 10:48 11:40 12:48 13:40 14:48 15:40 16:48 17:40 18:48 19:40 20:48 21:41 22:45 00:02 01:37

23:04 Busnotverkehr


	NBST-NHO Mo-Fr
	NBST-NHO Sa+So

